2024-03-05 15:07 JEAN MÜLLER - TL1-1/9/1200V
Type:
Product Lifecycle:
Product description:
Size:
Rated operating voltage Ue:
Rated operating current Ie:

Poles:
ETIM - Code:
Type designation: TL1-1/9/1200V
Article number: T1611010
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
inspired by EN60947-3, size NH1 - 250A, 1pole
for baseplate mounting
with universal terminal M10
cable terminal at top and bottom side
Features
TL1-1/9/1200V
Active product
NH-fuse-switch-disconnector acc. to IEC/EN 60947-3, VDE 0660 part 107;
- for permanent mouting technology
- All parts made from halogenfree, self-extinguishing material
NH1XL
1,200 V
250 A
250 A
325 A
1,200 V
1200V - AC/DC-20B
Nicht unter Last betätigen!
Do not operate under load!
50 (AC 500V) kA
25 W
variable
-25 up to +70 (Attention derating of rated current required) °C
Dependent manual operation
2000 m
3
III